
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products
    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups
    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 531,695,210

 14,137,149

 1,351,665
 12,445,235

 13,803,460

 15,085,755

 332,671

 0
 1,018

 333,689

 10,037,896

 67,261,599

 9,229,774

 293,434

 332,833,793
 51,427,974
 55,450,473

 5,442,843

 986,623
 446,141,706

 8,768,697

 122,474 pounds of extract OCT 2010 293,434 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 15,442,321

 13,055,381
 1,394,131

 14,456,352

 320,237

 0

 885

 321,122

 9,700,502

 335,377,841

 55,590,353

 55,590,887
 4,063,309

 1,072,325

 47,893,685

 1,337,631

 302,264

 8,973,068

 510,201,363

 451,694,715

 14,777,474

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  6,560  6,840
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        Total Non-Grain products  85,553,504  58,506,648

 117,459 pounds of extract 302,264 Pounds of hops is equivalent to OCT 2009
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 5,703,210,599

 157,186,143

 14,811,421
 138,602,514

 153,760,308

 166,961,701

 3,397,507

 28

 28,300
 3,425,835

 103,730,245

 660,115,189
 76,401,239

 3,743,901

 3,557,521,697

 604,884,673
 612,033,927

 62,519,804
 18,694,573

 4,855,654,674

 107,295,596

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 169,115,446

 141,989,247
 14,728,594

 157,062,281

 3,309,376

 0

 29,908

 3,339,284

 104,628,348

 3,734,432,206
 616,993,862
 622,032,816

 55,017,507

 16,354,516

 647,605,051
 53,387,604

 3,567,207

 84,294,363

 5,833,685,132

 5,044,830,907

 160,401,565

 346,373  344,440

 847,555,925  788,854,225
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


