

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Report Symbol:

Report Date:

11-JAN-2011

TTB S 5130-10-2010

Reporting Period: October 2010 **Page:** 1 of 1

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	15,085,755	15,442,321	166,961,701	169,115,446
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	12,445,235	13,055,381	138,602,514	141,989,247
In barrels and kegs	1,351,665	1,394,131	14,811,421	14,728,594
Tax Determined, Premises Use	6,560	6,840	346,373	344,440
Sub Total Taxable	13,803,460	14,456,352	153,760,308	157,062,281
Tax-free				
For export	332,671	320,237	3,397,507	3,309,376
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	28	0
Consumed on brewery premises	1,018	885	28,300	29,908
Sub Total Tax-Free	333,689	321,122	3,425,835	3,339,284
Total Removals	14,137,149	14,777,474	157,186,143	160,401,565
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,037,896	9,700,502	103,730,245	104,628,348
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	332,833,793	335,377,841	3,557,521,697	3,734,432,206
Corn and corn products	51,427,974	55,590,353	604,884,673	616,993,862
Rice and rice products	55,450,473	55,590,887	612,033,927	622,032,816
Barley and barley products	5,442,843	4,063,309	62,519,804	55,017,507
Wheat and wheat products	986,623	1,072,325	18,694,573	16,354,516
Total Grain products	446,141,706	451,694,715	4,855,654,674	5,044,830,907
Sugar and syrups	67,261,599	47,893,685	660,115,189	647,605,051
Hops (dry)	9,229,774	1,337,631	76,401,239	53,387,604
Hops (used as extracts)	293,434	302,264	3,743,901	3,567,207
Other	8,768,697	8,973,068	107,295,596	84,294,363
Total Non-Grain products	85,553,504	58,506,648	847,555,925	788,854,225
Total Used	531,695,210	510,201,363	5,703,210,599	5,833,685,132

293,434 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract OCT 2010 122,474 117,459 302,264 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract OCT 2009

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.